
SPEC SHEET + MEASUREMENTS

Stanley/Stella Unisex Drummer 2.0 Hooded Sweatshirt.

SXU009
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A pullover hoodie that puts your brand in the spotlight. This

midweight style is both sustainable and versatile, ideal for year-

round layering.

• 8.3-ounce (280 GSM)

• 80% organic combed ring spun cotton/20% recycled

polyester brushed 3-end fleece, cotton face

• Self-fabric lined hood

• Dyed-to-match flat drawcords

• Stitched buttonhole eyelets

• Herringbone back neck taping

• Self-fabric half moon at back neck

• 1x1 rib knit cuffs and hem

• Flat topstitch on all seams

• Front pouch pocket with flat topstitch

• 100% recycled polyester tear-away label

• Colors up to 5XL: Anthracite, Black, Bottle Green, French

Navy, Heather Grey, Red, Vintage White, White

• Medium fit: Designed for a tidy fit, trim across the shoulders.

 

CARE INSTRUCTIONS

Machine Wash Cold. Do Not Bleach. Tumble Dry Low. Iron

Low Heat. Do Not Dry Clean.
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PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS
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Body
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25
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27
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28
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29
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32
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Chest
18
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Sleeve
Length
from
Center
Back

32
4/7

33
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33
3/4
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36
4/5

37
1/2

38
38
1/2

39

Body Length at Back: Measured from high point shoulder to finished hem at back.

Chest: Measured across the chest one inch below armhole when laid flat.

Sleeve Length from Center Back: Measure from Center Back neck to shoulder point to sleeve hem.

SIZE CHARTS

XXS XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

Chest
32-33
1/2

34-35 36-37 38-40 41-43 44-47 48-51 52-55 56-59 60-63
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HOW TO MEASURE

CHEST

Measure under the arm and
around the fullest part of the chest
with arms down, keeping tape
horizontal.

COLORS

Anthracite
PMS 7540C

Black
PMS 426C

Blue Ice
PMS 643C

Bottle Green
PMS 4210C

Burgundy

Canyon Pink
PMS 693C

Caribbean
Blue
PMS 317C

Dark Heather
Grey
PMS 426C

Desert Dust
PMS 4267C

French Navy
PMS 4280C

Heather Grey
PMS 4289C

IndiaInkGy NaturalRaw

Red
PMS 200C

Royal Blue
PMS 7462C

Vintage White
PMS 7604C

White
PMS 2706C


