SPEC SHEET + MEASUREMENTS

STANLEY /STELLA

Stanley/Stella Unisex Drummer 2.0 Hooded Sweatshirt. SXU009

Product photo



A pullover hoodie that puts your brand in the spotlight. This midweight style is both sustainable and versatile, ideal for year-round layering.

- 8.3-ounce (280 GSM)
- 80% organic combed ring spun cotton/20% recycled polyester brushed 3-end fleece, cotton face
- Self-fabric lined hood
- Dyed-to-match flat drawcords
- Stitched buttonhole eyelets
- Herringbone back neck taping
- Self-fabric half moon at back neck
- 1x1 rib knit cuffs and hem
- · Flat topstitch on all seams
- · Front pouch pocket with flat topstitch
- 100% recycled polyester tear-away label
- Colors up to 5XL: Anthracite, Black, Bottle Green, French Navy, Heather Grey, Red, Vintage White, White
- Medium fit: Designed for a tidy fit, trim across the shoulders.

Sketches





front back

CARE INSTRUCTIONS

Machine Wash Cold. Do Not Bleach. Tumble Dry Low. Iron Low Heat. Do Not Dry Clean.

SPEC SHEET + MEASUREMENTS



Stanley/Stella Unisex Drummer 2.0 Hooded Sweatshirt. SXU009

PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS

	xxs	xs	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL
Body Length at Back	25 1/5	26	26 7/9	27 5/9	28 1/3	29 1/2	30 1/2	31 1/2	32 2/7	33
Chest	18 1/9	18 8/9	19 2/3	21 1/4	22 5/6	24 4/5	26 7/9	28 3/4	30 5/7	32 2/3
Sleeve Length from Center Back	32 4/7	33 1/6	33 3/4	35	36 1/8	36 4/5	37 1/2	38	38 1/2	39

Body Length at Back: Measured from high point shoulder to finished hem at back.

Chest: Measured across the chest one inch below armhole when laid flat.

Sleeve Length from Center Back: Measure from Center Back neck to shoulder point to sleeve hem.

SIZE CHARTS

	xxs	xs	s	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL
Chest	32-33 1/2	34-35	36-37	38-40	41-43	44-47	48-51	52-55	56-59	60-63

SPEC SHEET + MEASUREMENTS



Stanley/Stella Unisex Drummer 2.0 Hooded Sweatshirt. SXU009

HOW TO MEASURE



CHEST

Measure under the arm and around the fullest part of the chest with arms down, keeping tape horizontal.

COLORS



White PMS 2706C